rorK}

Think ahead.
- .
L
u‘ ‘1. I'IlI
."l.‘:‘q..'. L ': i
! .-.L.n.u:l-"“"
297502

Tork Green Heavy-Duty Colour Coded
Cleaning Cloth

Tork® Colour Coded Cloths are strong, absorbent and low linting. This high performance reduces the need
to replace the cloths as frequently, minimising your consumption and reducing your costs.
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Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport units per layer

Layer per pallet
Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System

Print
Yes

Consumer units
(CON)

9310150975020
Plastic

1

8759
304 mm
137 mm

137 mm

5.71 dm3

Quality
Premium

Colour
Green

Transport units
(TRP)
19310150975027

Carton

4(4CON)

4.3 kg
320 mm
338 mm

338 mm

37.82dm3

Ply

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

126 kg
1474 mm
1000 mm

1200 mm

1768.8 dm3



