



297502

## Tork Green Heavy-Duty Colour Coded Cleaning Cloth

Tork® Colour Coded Cloths are strong, absorbent and low linting. This high performance reduces the need to replace the cloths as frequently, minimising your consumption and reducing your costs.



Product and delivery data

System

**Quality**Premium

Ply

Print Yes **Colour** Green

## Delivery data

		Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
E	AN	9310150975020	19310150975027	-
Pa	ackaging material	Plastic	Carton	
Pi	ieces	1	4 (4 CON)	(TRP)
Tra	ansport units per layer			-
La	ayer per pallet			-
Gi	ross weight	875 g	4.3 kg	126 kg
Не	eight	304 mm	320 mm	1474 mm
Le	ength	137 mm	338 mm	1000 mm
w	/idth	137 mm	338 mm	1200 mm
Ne	et weight	-	-	-
Vo	olume	5.71 dm3	37.82 dm3	1768.8 dm3